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21

23

23

24

23.

24.

27

27

27

27

23.

24

Uriin
.5 PHILIPS 221Vv8/01 W-LED 4MS 75HZ VGA

HDMI

.8 DELL SE2422H LED FHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI VGA

.8 DELL SE2425H LED FHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI VGA

DELL E2425H LED 5 MS 75 HZ DP/VGA

8 PHILIPS 241E1SC/00 IPS CURVED FHD 4MS
75HZ VGA HDMI

5 LENOVO S25E-30 63EOKAT4TK FHD 4MS 75HZ
HDMI

PHILIPS 271V8AW/01 IPS FHD 4MS 75HZ HDMI
VGA

DELL SE2725H LED 5 MS 75 HZ HDMI/VGA

PHILIPS 273V7QJAB/01 IPS 4MS 75HZ HDMI
DP VESA

DELL E2725H LED 5 MS 75HZ DP/VGA

8 PHILIPS 242S9JML/00 IPS 4MS 75HZ VGA
HDMI

PHILIPS 242E2FA/00 1MS 75HZ IPS DP HDMI

Marka

Philips

Dell

Dell

Dell

Philips

Lenovo

Philips

Dell

Philips

Dell

Philips

Philips

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

Fiyat

72,00 USD

76,00 USD

81,00 USD

89,00 USD

90,00 USD

99,00 USD

106,00
usb

108,00
usb

112,00
usb

114,00
usb

120,00
usb

128,00
usb
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23.8 PHILIPS 245E1S/00 IPS QHD 4MS 75HZ VGA
DP HDMI

27 PHILIPS 275V8LA/00 VA QHD 4MS 75 HZ HDMI
DP

27 PHILIPS 272S1M/60 IPS HDMI VGA DP

31.5 PHILIPS 32EIN3100LA/00 4MS 75HZ VGA
HDMI MONI

27 PHILIPS 275E2FAE/00 1MS 75HZ QHD HDMI DP

27 PHILIPS 27559JML/60 1IMS 75HZ QHD HDMI DP

31.5 PHILIPS 325E1C LCD QHD 4MS 75HZ VGA DP
HDMI

23.8 PHILIPS 242B1TC IPS FHD 4MS 75HZ VGA
DP HDMI

27 ASUS VA27ECPSN FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI DP

GamePower 32'' Vision V30 Curved 1000R RGB
240Hz 1ms 2K (QHD) , Kvm, Speaker,
Type C Gaming Monitér (Sifir Olii
Piksel Garantili)

21.5 ASUS VY229HE FHD 75HZ 1MS HDMI VGA

21.5 DAHUA LM22-C200 4MS 75Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR

23.8 DAHUA LM24-C200 5MS 75Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR

22 SAMSUNG LS22C310EAUXUF IPS FHD 5MS 75HZ
HDMI DP

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Asus

Gamepower

Asus

Dahua

Dahua

Samsung

5+

5+

10+

137,00
usb

139,00
usb

159,00
usb

180,00
usb

180,00
usb

181,00
usb

219,00
usb

242,00
usb

272,00
usb

345,00

usb

65,00 USD

65,00 USD

76,40 USD

2.900,00
TL
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24

24

23.

27

23

24

24

24

21.

27

27

24

23

.5 ASUS VP227HE FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA

SAMSUNG LF24T350FHRXUF IPS FHD 5MS 75HZ
HDMI VGA

SAMSUNG LS24C312EAUXUF IPS FHD 75HZ 5MS
HDMI VGA

8 PHILIPS 241V8AW/01 IPS FHD 75HZ HDMI
BEYAZ

SAMSUNG LS27C362EAUXUF VA FHD 4MS 75HZ
HDMI VGA

ASUS VZ239HE FHD IPS 5MS 75Hz HDMI/VGA

SAMSUNG LF24T370FWRXUF IPS FHD 5MS 75HZ
HDMI DP

SAMSUNG LS24C360EAUXUF VA FHD 75HZ 4MS
HDMI VGA

SAMSUNG LF24T450FQRXUF IPS FHD 5MS 75HZ
HDMI DP

5 ASUS VP229HE FHD IPS 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA

SAMSUNG LF27T450FQRXUF IPS PIVOT 5MS
75HZ HDMI DP

SAMSUNG LS27C312EAUXUF IPS FHD 5MS 75HZ
HDMI VGA

ASUS VA24EHE FHD IPS 5MS 75HZ HDMI DVI
VGA

.8 DELL E2425HS 5MS 75Hz HDMI DP VGA

Asus

Samsung

Samsung

Philips

Samsung

Asus

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Asus

Samsung

Samsung

Asus

Dell

77,00 USD

3.000,00
TL

3.050,00
TL

84,00 USD

3.299,00
TL

89,00 USD

3.395,00
TL

3.550,00
TL

3.550,00
TL

95,50 USD

3.700,00
TL

3.900,00
TL

106,00
usb

108,00
usb
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23.8 ASUS VZ24EHE IPS FHD 75HZ 1MS HDMI VGA

23.8 ASUS VA24ECPSN FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI DP

23.8 GAMEPOWER ACE Al10 FLAT 1IMS 75Hz MONITOR

23.8 PHILIPS 242S1AE/00 LED FHD 4MS 75HZ
DVD-D VGA HDMI

23.8 LENOVO C24-40 63DCKAT6TK FHD 4MS 75HZ
VGA HDMI

27 LENOVO C27-40 63DDKAT6TK FHD LED 4MS
75HZ HDMI

27 ASUS VA27EHE FHD IPS 5MS 75HZ HDMI DVI

VGA VESA

27 ASUS VZ27EHE IPS FHD 75HZ 1MS HDMI VGA

27 GAMEPOWER ACE A20 FLAT 1MS 75Hz MONITOR

ASUS VP279HE 27" 1MS 75Hz FREESYNC IPS FULL

27 ASUS VY279HE FHD IPS 1MS 75HZ VGA HDMI

31.5 LG 32MP60OG-B IPS FHD 1IMS 75MHZ HDMI

VGA DP

27 ASUS VY279HE-W FHD IPS 1IMS 75HZ VGA HDMI

21.5 ASUS VA229QSB IPS FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI
VGA DP

Asus

Asus

Gamepower

Philips

Lenovo

Lenovo

Asus

Asus

Gamepower

Asus

Asus

Lg

Asus

Asus

115,50
usb

116,00
usb

125,00
usb

131,00
usb

145,00
usb

149,00
usb

149,00
usb

150,00
usb

155,00
usb

158,00
usb

158,50
usb

169,50
usb

170,00
usb

176,00
usb
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27 MSI PRO MP273QP IPS QHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI DP

23.8 ASUS VA24EQSB-W IPS 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA

15.6 ASUS MB16ACE FULL HD 5MS 75HZ USB-C

24.1 ASUS PA248QV FHD IPS 5MS HDMI DP VGA
sRGB

21.5 ASUS VT229H FHD IPS 5MS DOKUNMATIK
HDMI VGA

27 ASUS VG27vQM VA FHD 1MS 240HZ HDMI DP

23.8 ASUS PA247CV FHD IPS 5MS 75HZ HDMI DP
USB-C

GamePower 27" Royal V40 RGB 240HZ 0.5MS 2K
Flat IPS Pivot 2xUSB HDR400 Gaming
Monitér (Sifir Oli Piksel Garantili)

27 ASUS PROART PA278QV IPS WQHD 5ms DVI-D

HDMI mDP

29 ASUS VP299CL IPS FHD 1MS 75HZ HDMI DP

TYPE C

27 ASUS VA27AQSB QHD IPS 1MS 75HZ HDMI DP

24 ASUS PROART PA248CRV 5MS 75HZ IPS WUXGA

27 ASUS PA278CV IPS QHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI DP

23.8 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB249C 5MS 75HZ IPS FHD

Msi

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Gamepower

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

202,00
usb

206,00
usb

220,00
usb

249,00
usb

280,00
usb

289,00
usb

290,00
usb

315,00
usb

331,00
usb

333,00
usb

335,00
usb

339,00
usb

354,00
usb

412,00
usb



32

49

26

49

49

49

57

SAMSUNG LS32BG850NPXUF UHD Quantum Mini-
LED 240HZ 1MS HDMI DP

SAMSUNG LS49CG934SUXUF OLED 5120x1440
0,03MS 240HZ

.5 ASUS ROG SWIFT PG27AQDM 0.03MS 240HZ
OLED

SAMSUNG LS49CG954SUXUF OLED 5120x1440
240HZ 0,03 MS

SAMSUNG LS49CG950SUXUF OLED 5120x1440
240HZ 0.03MS

LG 49GR85DC-B 1MS 240HZ DUAL QHD HDMI DP
CURVED

SAMSUNG LS57CG952NUXUF VA DUHD 240HZ 1MS
HDMI DP

Samsung

Samsung

Asus

Samsung

Samsung

Lg

Samsung

33.

35

39.

41.

48.

000,00
TL

.000,00

TL

.000,00

usb

900,00
TL

459,00
TL

.263,00

usb

350,00
TL



